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Victoria Esses

Pathways to Prosperity

vesses@uwo.ca

Jean McRae

Queenie Choo

Pathways to Prosperity

S.U.C.C.ES.S.

jmc@icavictoria.org

gueenie.choo@success.bc.ca

Jean McRae

Intercultural Association of Greater
Victoria

jmc@icavictoria.org

Herbert Schuetze

University of Victoria

hschuetz@uvic.ca

Carlos Teixeira

Benjamin Amoyaw

University of British Columbia -
Okanagan Campus

Manitoba Labour and Immigration

carlos.teixeira@ubc.ca

Benjamin.Amoyaw@gov.mb.ca

Rita Chahal

Manitoba Interfaith Immigration Council
Inc.

ritac@miic.ca

Julie Drolet

University of Calgary

jdrolet@ucalgary.ca

Danielle Gaucher

University of Winnipeg

d.gaucher@uwinnipeg.ca

Jérdme Melangon

University of Regina - Centre canadien
de recherche sur les francophonies en
milieu minoritaire (CRFM)

jerome.melancon@uregina.ca

Beba Svigir

Alberta Association of Immigrant
Serving Agencies (AAISA)

director@ciwa-online.com

Alice Wong

Caroline Andrew

Alberta Labour

University of Ottawa

alice.wong@gov.ab.ca

candrew@uottawa.ca

Victoria Esses

University of Western Ontario

vesses@uwo.ca




Michael Haan

University of Western Ontario

mhaan2@uwo.ca

Alice Young

Ontario Minstry of Citizenship,
Immigration and International Trade

alice.young@ontario.ca

Chedly Belkhodja

Concordia University

chedly.belkhodja@concordia.ca

Abdelaziz Laaroussi

Rencontre Interculturelle des Familles
de I'Estrie (RIFE)

rife2007 @yahoo.fr

Elke Laur

Ministére de I'lmmigration, de la
Diversité et de I'Inclusion

elke.laur@midi.gouv.qc.ca

Mohamed Soulami

A.l.D.E.

mohamed.soulami@aide.org

Michele Vatz-Laaroussi

Université de Sherbrooke

Michele.Vatz-
Laaroussi@USherbrooke.ca

Tony Fang

Memorial University

tfang@mun.ca

Bonnie Gallant

RDEE-IPE Inc.

bonnie@rdeeipe.org

Ashraf Ghanem

New Brunswick Population Growth

ashraf.ghanem@gnb.ca

Sonja Knutson

International Centre - Memorial
University of Newfoundland

sknutson@mun.ca

Carlo Lavoie

University of Prince Edward Island

clavoie@upei.ca

Ted McDonald

University of New Brunswick

tedmcdon@unb.ca

Nabiha Attalah

Immigrant Services Association of Nova
Scotia (ISANS)

natallah@isans.ca

Angelique Reddy-Kalala

City of Moncton

angelique.reddy-kalala@moncton.ca

Yoko Yoshida

Yasmina Boubezari-
Kotevski

Dalhousie University

Fédération des communautés
francophones et acadienne du Canada
(FCFA)

yoko.yoshida@dal.ca

y.kotevski@fcfa.ca

Umit Kiziltan

Immigration, Refugees and Citizenship
Canada

umit.kiziltan@cic.gc.ca




Irving Lewis

RDEE Canada

irving.lewis@rdee.ca

Christophe Traisnel

University of Moncton

christophe.traisnel@umoncton.ca

Jamie Baker

Association for New Canadians and
McMaster University

jbaker@nfld.net

Lynn Weaver

Cowichan Intercultural Society

cis@cis-iwc.org

Awish Aslam

University of Western Ontario

aaslam5@uwo.ca

Jessica Losier

University of Ottawa

jlosi092 @uottawa.ca




